Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

This wide-angle insensitivity makes it the perfect solution for laboratory optical construction and industrial laser alignment
. Whether you are steering a beam by 90° (45° incidence) or performing fine angular adjustments, these mirrors deliver >
99.5% (up to 99.9%) reflectivity, minimizing energy loss and preventing thermal buildup.
Available in both K9 (N-BK7 equivalent) and UV Fused Silica substrates, these mirrors are optimized for common laser
lines including Nd:YAG (1064nm, 532nm) and Ti:Sapphire (700-900nm).
Typical Reflectivity Curve: Broadband Dielectric Mirror (0-45° AOI)
Reference Curve Diagram
Item No. Wavelength
(nm)
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Clear Aperture (%) Reflectivity (%) Substrate
VLGLM25.4-532 532 25.4 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM30-532 532 30 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM50-532 532 50 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM12.7-700/900 700-900 12.7 6 > 90% > 99.5% K9
VLGLM25.4-700/900 700-900 25.4 5 > 90% > 99.5% K9
VLGLM50-700/900 700-900 50 5 > 90% > 99.5% K9
VLGLM50.8-700/900 700-900 50.8 5 > 90% > 99.5% K9
VLGLM25.4-700/900-F 700-900 25.4 6 > 90% > 99.5% K9 (Frosted)
VLGLM50.8-700/900-F 700-900 50.8 8 > 90% > 99.5% K9 (Frosted)
VLGLM12.7-780/852 780-852 12.7 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM25.4-780/852 780-852 25.4 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM25.4-780/852-F 780-852 25.4 5 > 90% > 99.5% K9 (Frosted)
VLGLM25-1064 1064 25 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM50-1064 1064 50 5 > 90% > 99.9% K9
VLGLM25-1083 1083 25 5 > 90% > 99.8% K9
VLGLM50.8-1083 1083 50.8 5 > 90% > 99.8% K9
VLGLM12.7-1280/1600-Q 1280-1600 12.7 6 > 90% > 99% Quartz (SFS)
VLGLM25.4-1280/1600-Q 1280-1600 25.4 6 > 90% > 99% Quartz (SFS)
VLGLM50-1280/1600-Q 1280-1600 50 5 > 90% > 99% Quartz (SFS)
VLGLM25-1550-Q 1550 25 5 > 90% > 99.5% Quartz (SFS)
VLGLM30-1550-Q 1550 30 5 > 90% > 99.5% Quartz (SFS)
VLGLM25.4-1550 1550 25.4 5 > 90% > 99.5% K9
 0-45° AOI High-Power Laser Mirror
Selection Chart
High Performance Laser Mirrors (0-45° AOI)